
Moran Independent School District
“An atmosphere where learning and love go hand in hand.”

900 Main                                                                                                          Phone (325) 945-3101
Moran, Texas 76464                                                                                                               Fax (325) 945-2741

2019-2020 MISD Board Members:  At large elections – 3 year terms.

Sug Roller –President
Elected Unopposed 2018
sroller@moran.esc14.net

Alice Branham - Vice President
Elected Unopposed 2019
abranham@moran.esc14.net

Gary Roan-- Secretary 
Elected Unopposed 2020    
groan@moran.esc14.net

Lynda Stockton
Elected Unopposed 2018    
lstockton@moran.esc14.net

Russell Holland
Elected Unopposed 2018
rholland@moran.esc14.net

Sam Snyder
Elected Unopposed 2019
ssnyder@moran.esc14.net

James Shelton
Appointed 2020
jshelton@moran.esc14.net
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